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008458 0.8500 AB 0.461
NIBOBAN CONDO ASSOCIATION
20 FORESIDE RD
CUMBERLAND FORESIDE ME 04110-1426
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EXCEPTIONAL CHECKING ACCOUNT Account: 8200039220

Last Statement Previous Balance Total Credits Total Debits This Statement Current Balance

02/28/22 $4,753.70 $5,555.31 (17) $9,925.40 (23) 03/31/22 $383.61 

MINIMUM BALANCE $293.34 
AVG AVAILABLE BALANCE $1,483.78 

Total Credits $5,555.31 
Total Debits $9,925.40 

TRANSACTIONS
Date Description Credits Debits Balance
02/28 BALANCE LAST STATEMENT ........................................... $4,753.70 
03/01 DEADRIVERCOMPANY WEBPAYMENT $1,435.55 $3,318.15 
03/03 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $3,593.15 
03/04 CHECK # 517 $1,000.00 $2,593.15 
03/07 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $203.63 $2,796.78 
03/07 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $3,071.78 
03/08 INTUIT 29015675 DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $3,346.78 
03/08 INTUIT 89185485 TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $2.75 $3,344.03 
03/09 INTUIT 35032955 DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $91.35 $3,435.38 
03/09 MSB ONLINE TRANSFER FROM BUSINESS NIB ****22770 $500.00 $3,935.38 
03/09 INTUIT 94569785 TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $0.91 $3,934.47 
03/09 CMP CMP PMT 36126698030722 $47.94 $3,886.53 
03/10 INTUIT 39271105 DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $148.29 $4,034.82 
03/10 INTUIT 99106725 TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $1.48 $4,033.34 
03/10 V.S. PROPERTY MA SALE $3,740.00 $293.34 
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NIBOBAN CONDO ASSOCIATION
20 FORESIDE RD
CUMBERLAND FORESIDE ME 04110-1426

TRANSACTIONS  (Continued)
Date Description Credits Debits Balance
03/11 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $275.00 $568.34 
03/11 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $613.25 $1,181.59 
03/14 INTUIT 62442955 DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $275.00 $1,456.59 
03/14 XX6755 POS PURCHASE 03/13 01:46 INTUIT *QUICKBOO CL.IN $50.00 $1,406.59 

TUIT.COM CA 00000000
03/14 INTUIT 21853175 TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $2.75 $1,403.84 
03/14 PATRONS OXFORD A BILL PAY 13186796581 $613.25 $790.59 
03/15 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $148.29 $938.88 
03/17 XX6755 POS PURCHASE 03/16 16:35 ARCHIES INC 207-364242 5 ME $121.00 $817.88 

11476873 021117
03/18 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $125.00 $942.88 
03/21 MOBILE CAPTURE DEPOSIT $175.00 $1,117.88 
03/21 V.S. PROPERTY MA SALE $519.80 $598.08 
03/22 MSB ONLINE TRANSFER FROM BUSINESS NIB ****22770 $400.00 $998.08 
03/22 MSB ONLINE TRANSFER FROM BUSINESS NIB ****22770 $1,000.00 $1,998.08 
03/23 INTUIT 08496505 DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $550.00 $2,548.08 
03/23 XX6755 POS PURCHASE 03/22 21:36 IN *TOWNLINE PRO 207-3 180041 $450.00 $2,098.08 

ME 00000000 01
03/23 INTUIT 68445875 TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $5.50 $2,092.58 
03/23 CMP CMP PMT 36312026032222 $27.09 $2,065.49 
03/23 CMP CMP PMT 36311506032222 $47.94 $2,017.55 
03/23 CMP CMP PMT 36311608032222 $260.96 $1,756.59 
03/23 CMP CMP PMT 36311457032222 $303.78 $1,452.81 
03/23 CMP CMP PMT 36311618032222 $431.80 $1,021.01 
03/24 INTUIT 12357565 DEPOSIT 524771992022162 $225.50 $1,246.51 
03/24 XX6755 POS PURCHASE 03/23 23:52 S-K QUALITY FUEL 207-8 64-4326 $346.35 $900.16 

ME 06606122 0
03/24 INTUIT 72689405 TRAN FEE 524771992022162 $2.26 $897.90 
03/24 DEADRIVERCOMPANY WEBPAYMENT $344.89 $553.01 
03/29 CHECK # 518 $169.40 $383.61 
03/31 BALANCE THIS STATEMENT ........................................... $383.61 

CHECKS

Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount
03/04 517  $1,000.00 03/29 518  $169.40

* Indicates a Gap in Check Number Sequence




